Championship Point Score For Season

Age Group
Under 6 - Male

1171 Joshua Brown

984 Hamish Ollerenshaw

Under 6 - Female

1230 Mary-Lou Doolan

Under 8 - Male

1115  Marcus Svoboda
1120 Healy Ryan

1138  Austen Pelly

1190 Matthew Booth
1113  Jaxon Lewis

1155 Noa Rangitahataha
1220 Edward Holliday

Under 8 - Female

1215  Kristen Maguire
1212  Stephanie Maguire
1229 Sarah Doolan

Under 9 - Male

942 Angus Slater
1159 Jonah Beard

Under 9 - Female

1027  Gabrielle Perkins
1143  Eve Doolan

950 Gabbi Slater

1134  Taylor Watson
1161  Caragh Price

958 Josephine Chrystie

Under 10 - Male

1126  Denver Pelly
1119 Toby Ryan
770 Lukas Taylor

Under 10 - Female

1202  Zara Lockhart

1132  Sienna Brown

1124  Xiomara Van Schaik
1242  Lily Borozan

Under 12 - Male
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Age Group

646
714
999
1152
1199
1055
1191
1198
1244

Jack Corbett
Kellen Parker
Julian Tria

Harry Ryan

Jack Taylor

Jacob Johnstone
Matthew Svoboda
Bryn Williams

Maxim Kristersson Campbell

Under 12 - Female

986

1112
1129
1125
1127
1048
1002
1090
1214
1227

Cate Brady
Hannah Svoboda
Chelsea Ashwood
Olivia Galletta
Lily Carr

Sienna Beard
Charlotte Riley
Lily Doyle
Jacqueline Booth
Audrey Bell

Under 14 - Male

998
1225
1071
713
1149
1233

Alexander Tria

Hugh Garraway

Aidan Kirkpatrick-Jones
Christian Taylor

Luca Stuhl

Nicolai Kristersson Campbell

Under 14 - Female

674
1176
1203
711
1051
620
1057
1050

Cara Parker
Maeve Ryan
Gemma Lockhart
Ruby Eason

Sophia Galletta
Rachel Lyon
Amelia MacMahon

Isabella Lo Surdo

Under 16 - Female

1122
706
591
1049
1012

Jessica Tindiglia
Molly Eason

Sarah Lyon

Celeste Jackson-Snow

Mikaela Downie
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Age Group

923 Eve Ollerenshaw

1063  Annabelle Fernandez
621 Rose Tunstall

1033  Georgia Kirkpatrick-Jones
687 Jessica Colley

Seniors - Male

1121
639
1218
279
1174
281
689
47
1209
723
690
111
976
128
619
1181
1239
1235
1144
1234
1186
1231
1224
1189
1193
1207
91
113

Craig Ryan

William Taylor
Patrick Zadow
Adam Lewis

Jason D'Cruz
James Simmons
Joseph Colley

Evan Christodoulou
Adrian Bluett
David Parker

Mark Colley

Phil Hayward

David Brady

Gerry Tibbertsma
Duncan Lyon
George Mandarakas
Michael Guehrer
Brad Ryan

Andrew Svoboda
Stewart Campbell
Mat Taylor

John Holliday

Tim Doolan
Anthony Booth
Warwick Pelly

Paul Rangitahataha
Adam Christodoulou

Luke Hayward

Seniors - Female

968
1114
114
1177
708
1169
1142
1137

Madeleine Welsh
Kate Svoboda
Rachel Horton
Amela Ryan

Bronte Marshall

Rachele Mataere Rangitahataha

Tanya Pelly
Sophie O'Brien
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Age Group

1223  Michelle Mathers
1208 Yoko Robertson
1196  Alicia Mataere
1056  Fiona Odell

935 Sherri Ollerenshaw
799 Lynette Brown
1195 Hayley Bryson

Open Championship - Male

1121
639
1174
713
1218
279
281
47
689
1233
1209
1055
1198
976
91
1235
1234
1224
1193
1152
1126
1119
998
714
690
646
1120
111
1225
619

Craig Ryan

William Taylor
Jason D'Cruz
Christian Taylor
Patrick Zadow
Adam Lewis

James Simmons
Evan Christodoulou
Joseph Colley
Nicolai Kristersson Campbell
Adrian Bluett
Jacob Johnstone
Bryn Williams
David Brady

Adam Christodoulou
Brad Ryan

Stewart Campbell
Tim Doolan
Warwick Pelly
Harry Ryan

Denver Pelly

Toby Ryan
Alexander Tria
Kellen Parker

Mark Colley

Jack Corbett

Healy Ryan

Phil Hayward

Hugh Garraway

Duncan Lyon

Open Championship - Female

1176
114
706
1122

Maeve Ryan
Rachel Horton
Molly Eason

Jessica Tindiglia

Saturday, 2 April 2016

Previous Total
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Age Group

986
591
968
1114
1177
711
708
1112
1012
1033
1049
1063
1090
923
1002
687
1129
1137
674
621
1203
1223

Cate Brady

Sarah Lyon
Madeleine Welsh
Kate Svoboda

Amela Ryan

Ruby Eason

Bronte Marshall
Hannah Svoboda
Mikaela Downie
Georgia Kirkpatrick-Jones
Celeste Jackson-Snow
Annabelle Fernandez
Lily Doyle

Eve Ollerenshaw
Charlotte Riley
Jessica Colley
Chelsea Ashwood
Sophie O'Brien

Cara Parker

Rose Tunstall
Gemma Lockhart
Michelle Mathers

Saturday, 2 April 2016

Previous Total
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